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Distanta
Cod co■ umboftt■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

Semnaturi

1

00001 740129
+044.35.53′ 4

04.09.22 20103:53  GPS
04.09.22 20103:53 +000
04_09.22 20:03153

Loc lansare

Data lansarrr
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
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Sto■ can Cttnstantttn
+025.52.26′ 0

05.09.22 18:52:20  GPS
05.09。 22 18:52120 +000
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R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
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R0   22
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8497   F
8485   F
8495   F
8474   F
8479   F
8467  F
8455  F
8473  F
8457  F
8460   F
8420  F
8487   F
8488   F
8461   F
8482   F
8452   F
8462  F
8466  F

Nr. inel
Senzor

DAl FOB6D
DAB447FA
DA221 799
DAE5D8B7
DAB8461 3
DA2217EA
DA220532
DAC9E71 C
DAE5D79A
DAE5D810
DA22051 5
DA220596
DA8FF07C
DAF935E0
DAE5D89A
DAB84632
DA221 8D3
DA04F31 3

bJ

5ノJη

冶Fたか

JUJIT =

Data Ora

05.09 10:
05.09 10:
05.09 10:
05.09 10:
05.09 10:
05_09 10
05_09 10
05_09 10
05_09 11
05.09 11
05.09 11
05.09 11
05.09 11
05.09 11
05.09 11
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OK
OK
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OK
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OK
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50
52
54
58
58
59
59
59
00
01

05
10
17
25
40

01

01

01

01
01

01
01

01

01
01

01
01

01

01

01

010
007
015
018
011
014
017
002
003
005
016
013
004
001
006

033
026
032
017
021
013
005
016
006
007
001
027
028
008
024
003
009
012

15.1
08.0
38.7
52_0
57.0
12.7
20_4
50.4
00.9
52_3
17.9
06.9
15.4
36.5
39_2

Por. nesosit
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仕
Crescator Comisra control Imbarcare/Des igilare

α]亦
首r、 11ま
難.wざジ

Verslune SW : RO-04.04 Cod concurs
Antena CIub : BENZING 48907242 SW-4-5
Ant.: 01:38803119-1

: C1 8098 Serie ceas
HW-8.0 Autorizare

226830
900022E3
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